

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 4389 OF 2010

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

SOHAN LAL SAYAL & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 08/07/2010 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mrs Biji Rajesh, Adv.
Mr. Ambar Qamaruddin, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. A. Raghunath, Adv.
Mrs Lalita Kaushik , Adv
Mr Karan Lahiri, Adv.
Ms. Liz Mathew , AdvUPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E RNecessary compliance as per office report to be
completed before 16.8.2010.(S.G. SHAH)
Registrar

hj