TITEM NO.2 COURT NO.8 SUPREME COURT OF INDIA RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. NO. 4 IN CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 4389 OF 2010

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

SOHAN LAL SAYAL & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for impleadment as party respondent and office report )

Date: 20/01/2012 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE GYAN SUDHA MISRA (IN CHAMBERS)

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Ambar Qamaruddin, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. A. Raghunath, Adv.

Mrs Rani Chhabra, Adv.

Mrs Lalita Kaushik, Adv.

Ms. Liz Mathew, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following ORDER

Issue notice on the application for impleadment.

(Sukhbir Paul Kaur) Court Master

(Neelam Arora) Court Master